



**IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**972 WRIT PETITION NO. 2346 OF 2024  
AND**

**973 WRIT PETITION NO. 2822 OF 2024**

**AND**

**974 WRIT PETITION NO. 2931 OF 2024**

**AND**

**975 WRIT PETITION NO. 3274 OF 2024**

**AND**

**977 WRIT PETITION NO. 3734 OF 2024**

**AND**

**979 WRIT PETITION NO. 3981 OF 2024**

**AND**

**982 WRIT PETITION NO. 4861 OF 2024**

**...**

**CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J.**

**Dated : June 19, 2024**

**PER COURT :-**

1. Due to paucity of time, stand over to 29/07/2024, in same category.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till next date.

**( R. M. JOSHI, J. )**

*vj gawade/-.*