



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J.

Dated : July 29, 2024

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
38 WRIT PETITION NO. 11098 OF 2023	03/09/2024
44 WRIT PETITION NO. 11965 OF 2018 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1840 OF 2023 IN WP/11965/2018 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5599 OF 2019 IN WP/11965/2018 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6743 OF 2019 IN WP/11965/2018 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12086 OF 2022 IN WP/11965/2018 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9379 OF 2019 IN WP/11965/2018	09/09/2024
45 WRIT PETITION NO. 11686 OF 2022 46 WRIT PETITION NO. 13260 OF 2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8680 OF 2023 IN WP/13260/2022 47 WRIT PETITION NO. 849 OF 2023	10/09/2024 10/09/2024
49 WRIT PETITION NO. 4564 OF 2023 51 WRIT PETITION NO. 11691 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3947 OF 2024 IN WP/11691/2023 52 WRIT PETITION NO. 12114 OF 2023	18/09/2024

53 WRIT PETITION NO. 15365 OF 2023 54 WRIT PETITION NO. 1880 OF 2024 55 WRIT PETITION NO. 1899 OF 2024 56 WRIT PETITION NO. 2129 OF 2024 57 WRIT PETITION NO. 2346 OF 2024 58 WRIT PETITION NO. 2643 OF 2024	18/09/2024
60 WRIT PETITION NO. 2822 OF 2024 61 WRIT PETITION NO. 2931 OF 2024 62 WRIT PETITION NO. 3274 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 3275 OF 2024	23/09/2024
63 WRIT PETITION NO. 3602 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7675 OF 2024 IN WP/3602/2024 64 WRIT PETITION NO. 3734 OF 2024 65 WRIT PETITION NO. 3743 OF 2024 66 WRIT PETITION NO. 3754 OF 2024	24/09/2024
67 WRIT PETITION NO. 3981 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 3982 OF 2024 68 WRIT PETITION NO. 4066 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1597 OF 2024 69 WRIT PETITION NO. 4299 OF 2024 71 WRIT PETITION NO. 5467 OF 2024 72 WRIT PETITION NO. 5553 OF 2024 81 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3675 OF 2024 IN WP/5432/2023	25/09/2024
75 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 369 OF 2023 76 ARBITRATION APPEAL NO. 10 OF 2024	23/08/2024
80 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3253 OF 2019 IN WP/5703/2011 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3255 OF 2019 IN WP/5702/2011 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 5703 OF 2011 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 5702 OF 2011	18/09/2024

(R. M. JOSHI, J.)