

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Appearances as per board

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J

DATE : NOVEMBER 19, 2024

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, following matters could not be heard. Hence, matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them, to be listed in the same category.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

Serial No (with connected matters)	Date
983 WRIT PETITION NO. 482 OF 2024 984 WRIT PETITION NO. 1218 OF 2024 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 1232 OF 2024 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 1783 OF 2024 987 WRIT PETITION NO. 1869 OF 2024 989 WRIT PETITION NO. 1899 OF 2024 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 2129 OF 2024 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 2346 OF 2024 992 WRIT PETITION NO. 2643 OF 2024	07.01.2025
994 WRIT PETITION NO. 3372 OF 2024 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 3476 OF 2024 996 WRIT PETITION NO. 3479 OF 2024 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 4089 OF 2024 998 WRIT PETITION NO. 4192 OF 2024 999 WRIT PETITION NO. 6792 OF 2024 1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 7659 OF 2024 1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 9090 OF 2024 1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 9352 OF 2024	08.01.2025
1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 9404 OF 2024 1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 9597 OF 2024 1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 10261 OF 2024 1006 WRIT PETITION NO. 10496 OF 2024 1008 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 194 OF 2019	09.01.2025

1009 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10 OF 2023 1010 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 93 OF 2023 1011 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 226 OF 2023 1012 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 246 OF 2023	
1013 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 253 OF 2023 1015 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 271 OF 2023 1019 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 381 OF 2023 1020 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 21 OF 2024 1021 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 23 OF 2024 1022 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 26 OF 2024	10.01.2025
1023 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 30 OF 2024 1024 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 34 OF 2024 1025 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 43 OF 2024 1026 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 47 OF 2024 1027 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 66 OF 2024 1028 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 112 OF 2024 1030 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 160 OF 2024 1031 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 165 OF 2024 1032 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 206 OF 2024	14.01.2025
1033 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 207 OF 2024 1034 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 208 OF 2024 1035 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 211 OF 2024 1036 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 215 OF 2024 1037 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 216 OF 2024 1038 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 231 OF 2024 1039 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 234 OF 2024 1040 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 235 OF 2024 1041 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 236 OF 2024 1042 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 237 OF 2024 1043 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 243 OF 2024 1044 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 245 OF 2024	15.01.2025
1045 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 7 OF 2024 1046 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 22 OF 2024 1047 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 23 OF 2024 1048 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 24 OF 2024 1049 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 25 OF 2024 1050 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 26 OF 2024 1051 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 27 OF 2024 1052 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 28 OF 2024 1053 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 29 OF 2024 1054 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 30 OF 2024 1055 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO. 31 OF 2024	16.01.2025

(R. M. JOSHI, J.)