

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

appearances as per board

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J

DATE : MARCH 10, 2025

**PER COURT :**

1. Due to paucity of time, following matters could not be heard. Hence, matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them, to be listed in the same category.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

Serial No (with connected matters)	Date
33 WRIT PETITION NO. 3012 OF 2022 34 WRIT PETITION NO. 4581 OF 2022 35 WRIT PETITION NO. 6669 OF 2022 36 WRIT PETITION NO. 6833 OF 2022 37 WRIT PETITION NO. 6928 OF 2022 39 WRIT PETITION NO. 9399 OF 2022 40 WRIT PETITION NO. 11991 OF 2022 41 WRIT PETITION NO. 12803 OF 2022 42 WRIT PETITION NO. 13256 OF 2022	02.04.2025
45 WRIT PETITION NO. 64 OF 2024 46 WRIT PETITION NO. 211 OF 2024 47 WRIT PETITION NO. 463 OF 2024 48 WRIT PETITION NO. 482 OF 2024 49 WRIT PETITION NO. 1098 OF 2024 50 WRIT PETITION NO. 1218 OF 2024 51 WRIT PETITION NO. 1330 OF 2024 52 WRIT PETITION NO. 1648 OF 2024	03.04.2025
38 WRIT PETITION NO. 7137 OF 2022 53 WRIT PETITION NO. 1783 OF 2024 54 WRIT PETITION NO. 1869 OF 2024 55 WRIT PETITION NO. 1899 OF 2024 56 WRIT PETITION NO. 1903 OF 2024 57 WRIT PETITION NO. 1905 OF 2024 58 WRIT PETITION NO. 1927 OF 2024 60 WRIT PETITION NO. 2125 OF 2024	04.04.2025

61 WRIT PETITION NO. 2129 OF 2024 62 WRIT PETITION NO. 2130 OF 2024	
63 WRIT PETITION NO. 2188 OF 2024 64 WRIT PETITION NO. 2346 OF 2024 65 WRIT PETITION NO. 2643 OF 2024 66 WRIT PETITION NO. 2898 OF 2024 67 WRIT PETITION NO. 3032 OF 2024 68 WRIT PETITION NO. 3127 OF 2024 70 WRIT PETITION NO. 3372 OF 2024 71 WRIT PETITION NO. 3399 OF 2024 72 WRIT PETITION NO. 3596 OF 2024	09.04.2025
73 WRIT PETITION NO. 3777 OF 2024 74 WRIT PETITION NO. 4782 OF 2024 75 WRIT PETITION NO. 4799 OF 2024 76 WRIT PETITION NO. 4933 OF 2024 77 WRIT PETITION NO. 5559 OF 2024 78 WRIT PETITION NO. 5757 OF 2024 79 WRIT PETITION NO. 5791 OF 2024 80 WRIT PETITION NO. 6212 OF 2024 81 WRIT PETITION NO. 6684 OF 2024 82 WRIT PETITION NO. 6860 OF 2024	16.04.2025
83 WRIT PETITION NO. 7005 OF 2024 84 WRIT PETITION NO. 7099 OF 2024 85 WRIT PETITION NO. 7134 OF 2024 86 WRIT PETITION NO. 7274 OF 2024 87 WRIT PETITION NO. 7405 OF 2024 88 WRIT PETITION NO. 7793 OF 2024 89 WRIT PETITION NO. 8252 OF 2024 90 WRIT PETITION NO. 8272 OF 2024 91 WRIT PETITION NO. 8309 OF 2024 92 WRIT PETITION NO. 8352 OF 2024	17.04.2025
93 WRIT PETITION NO. 8364 OF 2024 94 WRIT PETITION NO. 8653 OF 2024 95 WRIT PETITION NO. 8703 OF 2024 96 WRIT PETITION NO. 8716 OF 2024 97 WRIT PETITION NO. 8718 OF 2024 99 WRIT PETITION NO. 8903 OF 2024 100 WRIT PETITION NO. 9048 OF 2024 101 WRIT PETITION NO. 9177 OF 2024	21.04.2025
103 WRIT PETITION NO. 10475 OF 2024 105 WRIT PETITION NO. 10909 OF 2024 106 WRIT PETITION NO. 11391 OF 2024	

107 WRIT PETITION NO. 12097 OF 2024	23.04.2025
108 WRIT PETITION NO. 12117 OF 2024	
109 WRIT PETITION NO. 12469 OF 2024	
110 WRIT PETITION NO. 12957 OF 2024	
111 WRIT PETITION NO. 13275 OF 2024	
112 WRIT PETITION NO. 14134 OF 2024	

(R. M. JOSHI, J.)